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CCFB-USB2-AMBM-3M
USB 2.0 printer cable, 3 m

Reliable connection-
Perfect for connecting printers, scanners and other peripherals-

Gold plated contacts-

Features

Premium quality USB 2.0 cable, type-A to type-B-
For connection e.g. a printer or scanner to a PC-
Molded connectors with integrated strain relief-
Ferrite core filter and gold-plated contacts for reliable high-
speed data transfer

-

Specifications

Interface: USB 2.0 ( backwards compatible with USB 1.1)
Connector 1: USB type-A (male)
Connector 2: USB type-B (male)
Ferrite core: yes

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

100
0.082
13.95
145x145x25 mm
765x345x310 mm
CN
8716309121156
8544429090


